
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE
DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 19 December 2008 2

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

19-DEC-08

28596

119521

136957

145778

162515

175342

244212

261382

293724

293982

298845

306119

332974

346756

354204

367450

379407

380825

382160

388958

393516

393517

405366

424968

425638

431282

433004

437563

452196

THE CROSSHAVEN SAILING CENTRE
LIMITED

DALLINGO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HOLCOMBE LIMITED

SOUTH WHARF INDUSTRIES LIMITED

DUNPHY O'CONNOR & CO. LIMITED

THE MENTOR PROGRAMME LIMITED

MADELEY TRADING LIMITED

BURNSTON LIMITED

OG ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

ELLERWAY SERVICES

BARNEY'S SUPERSTORES LIMITED

BRITESMILE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

E-LEC QUALITY ELECTRICAL
ACCESSORIES LIMITED

EQUAL (SOUTHWEST) LIMITED

KITCHEN WORLD LIMITED

DEERPARK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

OLDE SHANBALLY BAR LIMITED

C.K. SUPPLIES LIMITED

LAKEGLEN EQUIPMENT LIMITED

HIOHS LIMITED

LPF LIMITED

LPF TEXTILES LIMITED

ZAZZY 1 LIMITED

HICKS MEDIA LIMITED

LEESON PARK FILMS LIMITED

F & C IRISH PROPERTY FUND I
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

SOLENT SECURITISED CREDIT
FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

WISDOM CHILDCARE LIMITED

RADIAL FREIGHT FORWARDING
LIMITED

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice


