ECTION 11 OF THE THE DATE SPECIFI	GIVEN PURSUANT E COMPANIES (AME) ED ON THE LIST B TO THE CONTRAR	NDMENT)ACT 1982 ELOW, THE NAME	2, THAT AT THE EX ES OF THE FOLLOW	PIRATION OF ONE I	MONTH FROM WILL, UNLESS	

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
28596	THE CROSSHAVEN SAILING CENTRE LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
119521	DALLINGO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
136957	HOLCOMBE LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
145778	SOUTH WHARF INDUSTRIES LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
162515	DUNPHY O'CONNOR & CO. LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
175342	THE MENTOR PROGRAMME LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
244212	MADELEY TRADING LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
261382	BURNSTON LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
293724	OG ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
293982	ELLERWAY SERVICES	19-DEC-08			
298845	BARNEY'S SUPERSTORES LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
306119	BRITESMILE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
332974	E-LEC QUALITY ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
346756	EQUAL (SOUTHWEST) LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
354204	KITCHEN WORLD LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
367450	DEERPARK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
379407	OLDE SHANBALLY BAR LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
380825	C.K. SUPPLIES LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
382160	LAKEGLEN EQUIPMENT LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
388958	HIOHS LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
393516	LPF LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
393517	LPF TEXTILES LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
405366	ZAZZY 1 LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
424968	HICKS MEDIA LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
425638	LEESON PARK FILMS LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
431282	F & C IRISH PROPERTY FUND I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	19-DEC-08			
433004	SOLENT SECURITISED CREDIT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	19-DEC-08			
437563	WISDOM CHILDCARE LIMITED	19-DEC-08			
452196	RADIAL FREIGHT FORWARDING LIMITED	19-DEC-08			